Blutspenden in 75196 bis zum 24.07.2025

Mo
Di
Di
Mo
Do

30.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

01.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

21.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

24.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Pfinztal / Woschbach 76327
Mehrzweckhalle
Im Eigen 10

Karlsbad / Spielberg 76307
Evangelisches Gemeindehaus
Eyachstrale 13

Dietlingen 75210
Mehrzweckhalle Dietlingen
Im Speiterling 8

Konigsbach 75203
Festhalle
Ankerstr. 11

Kampfelbach / Ersingen 75236
Turn- und Festhalle
Turnstral3e 6



